Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

	-00-00 (of this we	11)
Lease Owner Paragon Resources. I	nc.	
Address 1200 The Main Bldg., 12th	h Floor, Houston, T	Cexas 77002
Lease (Farm Name) South Harmony I		
Well Location NE NW SW		
County Graham		
Oil Well Gas Well Input		
Well Log attached with this application		
Date and hour plugging is desired	to begin 1-4-81	8:00 p.m.
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION Name of company representative authors	on commission.	arge of plugging operations:
Don Favinger		
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	Address	Box 506, Russell, KS 67665
Plugging Contractor Emphasis 0il Address Box 506, Russell, KS 676	Operations	
Plugging Contractor Emphasis 0i1	Operations	License No. 750
Plugging Contractor Emphasis 0il Address Box 506, Russell, KS 676 Invoice covering assessment for plus	Operations 665 agging this well sho	License No. 750
Plugging Contractor Emphasis 0il Address Box 506, Russell, KS 676 Invoice covering assessment for plu Name Paragon Resources, Inc.	Operations 65 agging this well sho	License No. 750
Plugging ContractorEmphasis 0il Address _Box 506, Russell, KS 676 Invoice covering assessment for plu NameParagon Resources, Inc. Address1200 The Main Bldg., 12t	Operations 65 Agging this well sho	License No. 750 Puld be sent to:
Plugging Contractor Emphasis 0il Address Box 506, Russell, KS 676 Invoice covering assessment for plu Name Paragon Resources, Inc.	Operations 65 Agging this well sho	License No. 750 Puld be sent to:

State of Kansas

JOHN CARLIN R. C. LOUX JANE T. ROY PHILLIP R. DICK CAROL J. LARSON

Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Executive Secretary



15-066-21339-00-00

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)

200 Colorado Derby Bldg. WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

January 19, 1981

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No. 1

Lease So

South Harmony Prospect-Faulkner

Description

NE SW SW

Section

14-8S-22W

County

Graham

Total Depth

3760'

Plugging Contractor

Emphasis Oil Operation

Paragon Resources , Inc. 1200 Main Bldg. Houston, Tx. 77002

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, P.O. Box , Palco, Ks. 67657

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.